                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 55
S220
STEP-files S220
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 56
Serie 220
Technical specifica"on S220

Weight without motor 5900 g
Weight with motor 12900-18900 g
Order example
                                         220-30-HL1-2-24
A:
Assembly posi"on
B:
Placement
C:
Conveyor chain
-
D:
Motor/gear
power
E:
Speed m/min
at 50 Hz
H: Horizontal R: Right 1:
220-2000
220-2010
1:
SEW WA20
0,25 kW
2:
220-2081  2:
SEW WA20
0,37 kW
V: Ver#cal L: Le&
3:
SEW WA30
0,37 kW
 3:
220-2086
4:
SEW WA30
0,55 kW
 W
Without motor/gear.
Assembly posi#on and sha&
prepared for selected place-
ment.
More op#ons
8
10
15
16
18
23
32
C=220-2000
A=Horizontal B=Le&
E=24m/min at 50 Hz
D=SEW WA20/0,37 kW
17
19

If needed, roller transfers and brackets
can be found at page 65.
Order example
                                         220-31-HL1-2-24
A:
Assembly posi"on
B:
Placement
C:
Conveyor chain
-
D:
Motor/gear
power
E:
Speed m/min
at 50 Hz
H: Horizontal R: Right 1:
220-2000
220-2010
1:
SEW WA20
0,25 kW
2:
220-2081 2:
SEW WA20
0,37 kW
V: Ver#cal L: Le&
3:
SEW WA30
0,37 kW
 3:
220-2086
4:
SEW WA30
0,55 kW
  W
Without motor/gear.
Assembly posi#on and sha&
prepared for selected place-
ment.
More op#ons
8
10
15
16
18
23
32
C=220-2000
A=Horizontal B=Le&
E=24m/min at 50 Hz
D=SEW WA20/0,37 kW
17
19

Configura#on of default drive
220-32-AB-C-D.
Order example
                                         220-32-HL-2-24
A:
Assembly posi"on
B:
Placement
-
D:
Motor/gear
power
E:
Speed m/min
at 50 Hz
H: Horizontal R: Right
1:
SEW WA20
0,25 kW
2:
SEW WA20
0,37 kW
V: Ver#cal
3:
SEW WA30
0,37 kW
 L: Le&
4:
SEW WA30
0,55 kW
 W
Without motor/gear.
Assembly posi#on and sha&
prepared for selected place-
ment.
More op#ons
8
10
15
16
18
23
32
44
A=Horizontal B=Le&
D=24m/min at 50 Hz
C=SEW WA20/0,37 kW
17
19

AR = 900-7111 and 900-7030
A AR
Order example: 220-4005-A
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 69
Serie 220
 Plain bend
Standard plain bend S220
R600 consists of an aluminum profile
Other radius of four aluminum profiles and plas#c clamp.
Plain bend configura#on
Part no. 220-5375-A-B
A= Bend radius
B= Angle on bend
The following radius and angles are standard
Other radius and angles are manufactured on request
A = Radius B = Angle
600 mm 15°, 30°, 45°, 90°, 180°
900 mm 15°, 30°, 45°, 90°, 180°
Order example
220-5375-600-90
A= 600 mm B= 90°
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 70
Serie 220
 Ver"cal bend
Standard ver#cal bend R400
Anodized aluminum and curve clamps in plas#c
Ver#cal bend configura#on
Part no. 220-5645-A
A= Angle on bend
Other radius and angles are manufactured on request.
Minimum 10°
Order example
220-5645-45
Standard angles for R400
A = 10°
A = 15°
A = 20°
A = 30°
A = 45°
A = 60°
A = 90  °
A= 45°
                                                                                                                                                                                                           To contents
  www.carryline.com 71
Serie 220
 Ver"cal bend
Standard ver#cal bend R860
Anodized aluminum and curve clamps in plas#c
Ver#cal bend configura#on
Part no. 220-5695-A
A= Angle on bend
Other radius and angles are manufactured on request.
Minimum 5°
Order example
220-5695-45
A= 45°
Standard angles for R860
A = 5°
A = 10°
A = 15°
A = 20°
A = 30°
A = 45°
A = 60°
A = 90  °